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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2937  John Wells                  12  Platteville                    17:51.8  5:45 
      2    2 2940  Quinn Wright                10  Platteville                    17:55.3  5:47 
      3    3 2965  Andrew Honer                10  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:57.3  5:47 
      4    4 2926  Noah Rhoden                 12  Platteville                    18:29.6  5:58 
      5    5 2920  Erik Grabandt               10  Platteville                    18:57.7  6:07 
      6    6 2924  Zade Plumb                   9  Platteville                    19:01.9  6:08 
      7    7 2966  Ryan Lee                    12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:03.6  6:09 
      8    8 2935  Casen Udelhofen             10  Platteville                    19:16.4  6:13 
      9    9 2954  Spencer Dehart              11  Prairie du Chien               19:20.8  6:14 
     10   10 2968  Lukeus Mueller              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:20.0  6:33 
     11   11 2972  Calix Wheaton               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:32.6  6:37 
     12   12 2932  Marcus Sponsler              9  Platteville                    20:47.6  6:42 
     13      2934  Jack Stange                 12  Platteville                    21:03.9  6:47 
     14   13 2958  Lee Steiger                 11  Prairie du Chien               21:18.0  6:52 
     15      2927  Brian Richter                9  Platteville                    21:21.0  6:53 
     16   14 2953  Max Anthony                 11  Prairie du Chien               21:24.3  6:54 
     17      2919  Caycey Gillen               12  Platteville                    21:30.1  6:56 
     18   15 2956  Bryce Priebe                10  Prairie du Chien               21:37.4  6:58 
     19      2918  Dominic Fansler              9  Platteville                    21:42.1  7:00 
     20      2916  Noah Deis                   10  Platteville                    21:46.3  7:01 
     21      2933  Ben Stange                  10  Platteville                    21:56.0  7:04 
     22      2936  Daniel Wells                10  Platteville                    22:05.4  7:07 
     23   16 2970  Benjamin Stowell            10  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:17.6  7:11 
     24   17 2967  Aj Manning                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:30.0  7:15 
     25      2929  Sawyer Roth                  9  Platteville                    22:38.8  7:18 
     26      2938  Cassen Womack                9  Platteville                    22:39.9  7:18 
     27      2931  Will Siegl-Gesin             9  Platteville                    22:41.0  7:19 
     28   18 2959  Ryan Waller                 10  Prairie du Chien               22:45.9  7:20 
     29      2930  Noah Schulenburg            10  Platteville                    22:51.8  7:22 
     30   19 2957  Corbin Reade                11  Prairie du Chien               23:15.8  7:30 
     31   20 2955  Chase Kozelka                9  Prairie du Chien               23:48.3  7:40 
     32   21 2973  Jonah Zorea                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:32.6  7:54 
     33      2928  Nic Rohou                    9  Platteville                    25:19.1  8:09 
     34      2969  Grayson Schmitt             10  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:42.8  8:17 
     35      2917  Antonio Denucci              9  Platteville                    27:32.6  8:52 
     36      2925  Fernando Ramos              10  Platteville                    28:50.9  9:18 
     37      2971  Leo Tagliapietra            11  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:48.7  9:36 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Platteville                                (18:27.3  92:16.3 1:10.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  John Wells                12 17:51.8
       2      2  Quinn Wright              10 17:55.3
       3      4  Noah Rhoden               12 18:29.6
       4      5  Erik Grabandt             10 18:57.7
       5      6  Zade Plumb                 9 19:01.9
       6   (  8) Casen Udelhofen           10 19:16.4
       7   ( 12) Marcus Sponsler            9 20:47.6

       2.    47  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (20:02.3  100:11.1 4:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Andrew Honer              10 17:57.3
       2      7  Ryan Lee                  12 19:03.6
       3     10  Lukeus Mueller            12 20:20.0
       4     11  Calix Wheaton             12 20:32.6
       5     16  Benjamin Stowell          10 22:17.6
       6   ( 17) Aj Manning                12 22:30.0
       7   ( 21) Jonah Zorea               12 24:32.6

       3.    69  Prairie du Chien                           (21:17.3  106:26.4 3:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Spencer Dehart            11 19:20.8
       2     13  Lee Steiger               11 21:18.0
       3     14  Max Anthony               11 21:24.3
       4     15  Bryce Priebe              10 21:37.4
       5     18  Ryan Waller               10 22:45.9
       6   ( 19) Corbin Reade              11 23:15.8
       7   ( 20) Chase Kozelka              9 23:48.3


